
1632 

Name 

Black, Albert Ernest 
Black, Eric Randolph 
Black, Robert George 
Blackmore, William Victor 
Blackwell, Henry Gordon 
Blackwell, William James 
Blair, David Islay 
Blair, Ian Fredrick 
Blake, Anthony .. 
Blumhardt, Eberhard 

Boadle, William Henry 
Boardley, Horace 
Boardman, William 
Booth, Edward Arthur Granger 
Bould, Keith Mayne 

Boulton, William Charles 
Bow, Nelson Edward 
Bowater, Alano John Spencer 
Bowen, John Thomas 
Bower, George Ralph 
Bowers, Lindsay Gordon 
Bowie,·Cornelius Thomas Hall 
Bowler, John Ralph Williams 

Bowles, George Miller 
Bowman, Gordon Reginald Butcher· 

Bowring, Horace 
Boyes, Graham Spencer 
Boylen, Kevin Francis 
Bradley, Barry 
Bradley, Basil Clark 

Bradley, Edgar Allan 
Branks,Alexander 
Brant, Alfred Evelyn 
Branton, Jack Sidney 
Breen, Alan Ian 
Brehaut, Charles Stanley .. 
Brocklebank, Stanley James 
Brocklebank, William Greaves 
Brookes, Winstone McLe4n 
Brockie, Raymond John William 
Brodie, John Gillies 
Brown, Alan Frederick 
Brown Cyril Albert 
Brown, Errol Howard 
Brown, Francis Henry 

Brown, Fredrick Desmond Denzil 
Brown, George Robert 
Brown, Joseph Paul 
Brown, Norvle Butler 
Brown, Phillip William 
Brown, Roland Lindsay 
Browne, Frank Alfred 
Bubb, William John 
Buchanan, Alexander 
Buchanan, David William 
Buckley, Henry Benjamin 
Buckley, Ronald 
Budd, Leonard William 
Bull, Norman Edwin 
Burch, John Robert 
Burdett, Louis Gardine 

Burgess, Alexander James 
Burgess, Allan Miller 
Burke, Edward James 
Bumby, Jonathan Charles 
Bumby, Leslie Arthur 
Burns, James 
Burrell, Ronald .. 
Burrow, Francis Graeme Harvey 
Burrows, John William Leon 
Butler, George Bloomfield 
Bryn, Henry Le Toler 
Byers, Arthur Fredrick 
Byrnes, Cecil David 
Caithness, Alexander John 

Callander, Henry Alexander 
Calvey, John Burke 

Cameron, Easton Avon 
Cameron, Ewen Pinkerton 
Cameron, Ian Raymond .. 
Campbell, Francis Thomas Beer 
Campbell, Thomas Moore 
Campbell, Walter Alexander 
Campbell, William Frederick 
Canute, Keith Conway 
Cardiff, Richard Arthur .. 
Carmichael, Boyton Frederic 
Carpenter, Ronald Arthur Charles .. 
Carr, Linton Lewis 
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Johnsonville 
Stoke 
Wellington 
Motueka 
Henderson 
Auckland 
Marton .. 
Dunedin .. 
Auckland 
Paraparaumu 

Lower Hutt 
Timaru 
Wellington 
New Plymouth 
Wellington 

Wellington 
Auckland 
Rotorua .. 
Waihi 

gN.Z. Broadcasting Service 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets ·only 
jSupply Authority work 
g N .Z. Broadcasting Service 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

.. bRadio experimenter .. 

. . iRefrigeration Serviceman 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
kRadio Servicemen's limits restricted to Civil 

Aviation administration 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
eThe operation of motion and sound pictures 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
iRefrigeration Serviceman 
The replacement of fuse links, flexible cords, 

assembly and repair of electric shavers, clocks, 
and electric display units, whilst employed by 
Ponsford, Newman, Benson Ltd. 

Theatrical maintenance work .. 
Installing, removing, and testing meters 

gN.Z. Broadcasting Service 
jSupply Authority work 

LR505 
LR 49 
LR 17 

LR1075 
LR531 
LR 22 
LR336 
LR793 
LR228 
LR954 

LR 84 
LR421 
LR 13 
LR795 

LR1183 

Palmerston North .. 
Mangakino 
Wellington 

iRefrigeration Serviceman 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Service 

LR1137 
LR678 

LR1082 
LR1165 
LR862 
LR195 
LR217 

Dunedin .. } LR221 

Mount Maunganui aElectrical wiring for radio sets only LR 97 
Hokitika .. kRadio Servicemen's limits restricted to Civil LR1157 

Piopio 
Greymouth 

1 
Ohaupo .. 
Nelson 
Auckland 

Christchurch 
Winton 
Papatoetoe 
Christchurch 
Dunedin 
Timaru 
Wellington 
Stratford .. 
Matamata 
Upper Hutt 
Lower Hutt 
Sydney, N.S.W. 
Wellington 
Tauranga 
Wellington 

Lower Hutt 
Pahiatua 
Hamilton 
Nelson .. 
Kumara .. 
Dunedin 
Wellington 
Carterton 
Shannon 
Ashburton · 
Tauranga 
Hamilton 
Dunedin 
Masterton 
Lower Hutt 
Wellington 

Auckland 
New Plymouth 
Auckland 
Gore 
Gore 
Wyndham 
Dunedin 
Dunedin 
Tauranga 
Gisborne 
Masterton 
Titahi Bay 
Papakura 

· Temuka .. 

Oamaru .. 
Waharoa 

Christchurch 
Dunedin 
Dunedin 
Wellington 
Benneydale 
Auckland 
Henderson 
Shannon 
New Plymouth 
Morrinsville 
Rangiora 
Tawa Flat 

Aviation administration 
jSupply Authority work 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Service 
iRefrigeration Serviceman 
jSupply Authority work 
Servicing calculating machines and like office 

appliances 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

. . /Secondary of radio sets •• · 

. . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

. . iRefrigeration Serviceman 

.. bRadio experimenter .. 

. . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

. . /Secondary of radio sets 
bRadio expeFimenter .. 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Service 
iRefrigeration Serviceman 
dLuminous discharge tubes 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Service 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

Maintenance work on the premises of the Tip Top 
Ice Cream Co. Ltd., Wellington 

jSupply Authoi:ity work 
jSupply Authority work 
Work in powerhouses and substations 
Maintenance work at Nelson Freezing Works 

.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Service 

. . iRefrigeration Serviceman 
. . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
. . jSupply Authority work 

Work in powerhouses and substations 
. . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
. . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
.. bRadio e~perimenter .. 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
bRadio experimenter .. 

Replacement of fuse links; connection and replace­
ment of flexible cords; earthing of appliances 

gN.Z. Broadcasting Service 
iRefrigeration serviceman 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
bRadio experimenter .. 
bRadio experimenter .. 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Service 
bRadio experimenter .. 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

. . /Secondary of radio sets 
.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Service 

bRadio experimenter . . . . . . . . 
Replacement fuse links; connection and replace­

ment flexible cords; earthing appliances 

LR1021 
LR1176 
LR1220 
LR1077 
LR446 

LR176 
LR637 
LR245 · 
LR907 
LR280 
LR173 
LR634 
LR337 
LR134 
LR715 

LR1085 
LR390 
LR498 
LR872 
LR473 

LR1062 
LR980 
LR373 
LR474 

LR1197 
LR1259 
LR 92 
LR987 
LR376 
LR 44 
LR144 

LR1302 
LR 6 
LR 42 
LR293 
LR730 

LR1290 
'LR779 
LR910 
LR302 
LR342 
LR 81 
LR251 
LR842 
LR322 
LR215 
LR617 

LR1139 
LR810 
LR395 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only LRl 11 
Maintenance work at the Waharoa Butter and LR469 

Milk Powder Factory 
iRefrigeration Serviceman 

bRadio experimenter .. 
eThe operation of motion and sound pictures 
dLuminous discharge tubes 

Work in mines 
i Refrigeration serviceman 
jSupply Authority work 
jSupply Authority work 
iRefrigeration Serviceman 

. . jSupply Authority work 

. . /Secondary of radio sets 
. . jSupply Authority work 

LR838 
LR321 
LR738 
LR387 
LR668 
LR900 

LR1044 
LR1107 
LR1218 
LR1166 

LR632 
LR1061 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

9/11/56 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

11/2/55 
1/4/53 

26/6/56 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

16/2/55 
27/3/57 

7/1/57 
1/4/53 

14/11/56 
11/3/57 
18/7/55 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

1/4/53 
21/2/57 

. 1/10/56 
20/3/57 
27/5/57 
9/11/56 

1/4/53 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

16/1/56 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

16/11/56 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

18/8/55 
1/4/53 

24/10/56 
3/9/56 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

26/4/57 
18/9/57 
1/4/53 
4/9/56 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

24/3/58 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

17 /11/53 

12/3/58 
12/1/55 
26/1/56 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

23/5/55 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

25/1/57 
23/3/55 

1/4/53 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 

20/5/55 
1/4/53 

22/3/54 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

2/12/55 
23/10/56 
17/12/56 
21/5/57 
11/3/57 

1/4/53 
24/10/56 · 


